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Allapattah Flatts K‐ 8 Melissa Nelson  melissa.nelson@ stlucie schools.org  Justin Allen  Justin.allen@stlucieschools.org 
Bayshore  Elementary Paulette Seay St. Louis  paulette.seay@stlucieschools.org Chavonn Silas  chavonn.silas@stlucieschools.org
Chester A. Moore Elementary Makeda Brome makeda.brome@stlucieschools.org Thelma B. Jackson thelma.jackson@stlucieschools.org
Creative Arts Academy Vincia (Nikki) Gavoni thelma.jackson@stlucieschools.org Jane Whitaker  jane.whitaker@stlucieschools.org
Dale Cassens Jaime Alberti jaime.alberti@stlucieschools.org Jerry Earley  gerald.earley@stlucieschools.org
Dan McCarty Middle Terrance Barriner  terrance.barriner@stlucieschools.org Latricia Stubbs latricia.stubbs@stlucieschools.org
F.K. Sweet Elementary Margaret Lewis margaret.lewis@stlucieschools.org D'JIon Jackson d'jion.jackson@stlucieschools.org
Fairlawn Elementary Dorcia Reid dorcia.reid@stlucieschools.org Heather Ricksecker heather.ricksecker@stlucieschools.org
Floresta Elementary Jane Cox jane.cox@stlucieschools.org Traci Wilke traci.wilke@stlucieschools.org
Forest Grove Middle DaShan Person dashan.person@stlucieschools.org Keonisha Bobo keonisha.bobo@stlucieschools.org
Fort Pierce Central High Kelly Bailer kelly.bailer@stlucieschools.org Eldrique Gardner eldrique.gardner@stlucieschools.org
Fort Pierce Westwood High Alisha Kennedy alisha.kennedy@stlucieschools.org Megan Green megan.green@stlucieschools.org
Independence Classical Academy  Tamara Gavin  t.gavin@icacharter.org  Sandra Krischke administrator@icacharter.org
Lakewood Park Elementary Lauren Monroe lauren.monroe@stlucieschools.org Kathleen Melrose kathleen.melrose@stlucieschools.org
Lawnwood Elementary Elish Mancuso elish.mancuso@stlucieschools.org Felicia Nixon felicia.nixon@stlucieschools.org
Lincoln Park Academy Lynda Octavi lynda.octavi@stlucieschools.org Henry Sanabria henry.sanabria@stlucieschools.org
Manatee Academy K‐8 Kirsten james kirsten.james@stlucieschools.org Lisa sullivan lisa.sullivan@stlucieschools.org
Mariposa Elementary Angela Patton angela.patton@stlucieschools.org Brooke Wigginton brooke.wigginton@stlucieschools.org
Morningside Elementary Shauna Turner‐Wright shauna.turner‐wright@stlucieschools.org Heather Bolitho heather.bolitho@stlucieschools.org
Mosaic Digital Academy Mike Davis michael.davis@stlucieschools.org Jeanne Ziemba jeanne.ziemba@stlucieschools.org
Northport K‐8 Lisa Cash lisa.cash@stlucieschools.org Glenn Rustay glenn.rustay@stlucieschools.org
Oak Hammock K‐8  Danita Morgan danita.mcclendon‐morgan@stlucieschools.org Jaclyn Lee jaclyn.lee@stlucieschools.org
Palm Pointe K‐8 Tiffany Rowley tiffany.rowley@stlucieschools.org Kathleen Perez kathleen.perez@stlucieschools.org
Parkway Elementary Tiffany Mann tiffany.mann@stlucieschools.org LaTanya Greene latanya.greene@stlucieschools.org
Performance Base Preparatory Academy Dr. Michelle Alicea‐Barrow michelle.alicea‐barrow@stlucieschools.org Dr. Arthur L. Jamison, Jr. arthur.jamison@stlucieschools.org
Port St. Lucie High School Kareem Rodriguez kareem.rodriguez@stlucieschools.org Nicole Telese nicole.telese@stlucieschools.org
Renaissance Charter School at Tradition  Tiffany Thompson tthompson@traditioncharter.org Amanda Wilson awilson@traditioncharter.org
Rivers Edge Elementary Valerie Forman valerie.forman@stlucieschools.org Jennifer Ingersoll jennifer.ingersoll@stlucieschools.org
Samuel Gaines Academy of Emerging Technologies Amy Rodriguez amy.rodriguez@stlucieschools.org Principal Keith Davis keith.davis@stlucieschools.org
Savanna Ridge Elementary Eileen Xanthopoulos eileen.xanthopoulos@stlucieschools.org Roberto Bonsenor roberto.bonsenor@stlucieschools.org
Somerset Academy Bethany Lucia Hernandez hernandez.lucia@somersetcollegeprep.org Erika Rains rains.erika@somersetcollegeprep.org
Somerset Academy St. Lucie  Heather Lieberman lieberman.heather@somesetstlucie.org Joan Roach roach.joann@somersetstlucie.org
Somerset College Preparatory Academy Ovidio Rivera rivera.jr.ovidio@somersetstlucie.org Erika Rains rains.erika@somersetcollegeprep.org
Southern Oaks Middle School Ayesha Boria ayesha.boria@stlucieschools.org Brad Lehman bradley.lehman@stlucieschools.org
Southport Middle School Matthew Roy matthew.roy@stlucieschools.org Susan Seal susan.seal@stlucieschools.org
St. Lucie Elementary Adrianne Mendoza‐Green adrianne.mendoza@stlucieschools.org Kathy Baich‐Potenza kathyann.baich‐potenza@stlucieschools.org
St. Lucie West Centennial High Sandra Olveira sandra.oliveira@stlucieschools.org Andrea Popwell andrea.popwell@stlucieschools.org
St. Lucie West K‐8 Stephanie DeVries stephanie.devries@stlucieschools.org Joseph Lezeau  joseph.lezeau@stlucieschools.org
Tradition Preparatory High School Scott Fultz sfultz@traditionprep.org Teresa Brown  tbrown@traditionprep.org
Treasure Coast High School Lauren Kosinski lauren.kosinski@stlucieschools.org Todd Smith todd.smith@stlucieschools.org
Village Green Elementary Jennifer Avellino  jennifer.avellino@stlucieschools.org John Lesley  john.lesley@stlucieschools.org
Weatherbee Elementary Cassandra Fess cassandra.fess@stlucieschools.org Kelly Nigro kelly.nigro@stlucieschools.org
West Gate K‐8 Esther Guzman esther.muniz‐guzman@stlucieschools.org Jason Martin jason.martin@stlucieschools.org
White City Elementary  Lauren Gieseler  lauren.gieseler@stlucieschools.org Alexandra Laoutas  alexandra.laoutas@stlucieschools.org
Windmill Point Elementary Leah Naomi Reals leah.reals@stlucieschools.org Brie Lamb brie.lamb@stlucieschools.org


